HI9829
Multiparameter Meters with GPS
and Autonomously Logging Probe
HI9829
GPS Multiparameter
Meters
pH/ORP/ISE, EC/TDS/Resistivity/Salinity/
Seawater σ, Turbidity, DO, Temperature

Spare Solution (see below)
HI9829 Multiparameter Meters     |          |     11
Ordering Information
Meter and Probe with Rugged Carrying Case
Basic
HI9829-00041 (115V)
HI9829-00042 (230V)
HI9829 meter, HI7609829/4 probe, HI7698291 USB cable (PC to meter), HI920005 iButton® with holder (5 pcs),
HI929829 PC application software, HI7609829-3 EC sensor, HI7609829-2 DO sensor, HI7609829-1 pH/ORP sensor,
HI710045 power supply cable, HI7698292 probe maintenance kit, HI7698290 short calibration beaker, HI9828-25 calibration
solution (500 mL), HI710046 cigarette lighter cable, HI710005/8 (115V) or HI710006/8 (230V), instruction manual.
HI9829-00101 (115V)
HI9829-00102 (230V)
HI9829 meter, HI7609829/10 probe, HI7698291 USB cable (PC to meter), HI920005 iButton® with holder (5 pcs),
HI929829 PC application software, HI7609829-3 EC sensor, HI7609829-2 DO sensor, HI7609829-1 pH/ORP sensor,
HI710045 power supply cable, HI7698292 probe maintenance kit, HI7698290 short calibration beaker, HI9828-25 calibration
solution (500 mL), HI710046 cigarette lighter cable, HI710005/8 (115V) or HI710006/8 (230V), instruction manual.
HI9829-00201 (115V)
HI9829-00202 (230V)
HI9829 meter, HI7609829/20 probe, HI7698291 USB cable (PC to meter), HI920005 iButton® with holder (5 pcs),
HI929829 PC application software, HI7609829-3 EC sensor, HI7609829-2 DO sensor, HI7609829-1 pH/ORP sensor,
HI710045 power supply cable, HI7698292 probe maintenance kit, HI7698290 short calibration beaker, HI9828-25 calibration
solution (500 mL), HI710046 cigarette lighter cable, HI710005/8 (115V) or HI710006/8 (230V), instruction manual.
GPS
HI9829-10041 (115V)
HI9829-10042 (230V)
HI9829 meter with GPS, HI7609829/4 probe, HI7698291 USB cable (PC to meter), HI920005 iButton® with holder (5 pcs),
HI929829 PC application software, HI7609829-3 EC sensor, HI7609829-2 DO sensor, HI7609829-1 pH/ORP sensor,
HI710045 power supply cable, HI7698292 probe maintenance kit, HI7698290 short calibration beaker, HI9828-25 calibration
solution (500 mL), HI710046 cigarette lighter cable, HI710005/8 (115V) or HI710006/8 (230V), instruction manual.
HI9829-10101 (115V)
HI9829-10102 (230V)
HI9829 meter with GPS, HI7609829/10 probe, HI7698291 USB cable (PC to meter), HI920005 iButton® with holder (5 pcs),
HI929829 PC application software, HI7609829-3 EC sensor, HI7609829-2 DO sensor, HI7609829-1 pH/ORP sensor,
HI710045 power supply cable, HI7698292 probe maintenance kit, HI7698290 short calibration beaker, HI9828-25 calibration
solution (500 mL), HI710046 cigarette lighter cable, HI710005/8 (115V) or HI710006/8 (230V), instruction manual.
HI9829-10201 (115V)
HI9829-10202 (230V)
HI9829 meter with GPS, HI7609829/20 probe, HI7698291 USB cable (PC to meter), HI920005 iButton® with holder (5 pcs),
HI929829 PC application software, HI7609829-3 EC sensor, HI7609829-2 DO sensor, HI7609829-1 pH/ORP sensor,
HI710045 power supply cable, HI7698292 probe maintenance kit, HI7698290 short calibration beaker, HI9828-25 calibration

instruction manual.
Mulitiparameter Probe (Cable length: 4m, 10m, 20m)
Meter with Probe Ordering Information
Choose Your Configuration Below
12     |          |     HI9829 Multiparameter Meters
Ordering Information
v.dronic
Выделить
v.dronic
Выделить
Meter with Probe Ordering Information
Choose Your Configuration Below
Meter and Logging Probe with Rugged Carrying Case
Basic with Autonomously
Logging Probe
HI9829-02041 (115V)
HI9829-02042 (230V)
HI9829 meter, HI7629829/4 probe, HI76982910 USB cable (PC to Probe), HI7698291 USB cable (PC to meter),
HI929829 PC application software, HI920005 iButton® with holder (5 pcs), HI7609829-3 EC sensor, HI7609829-2 DO sensor,
HI7609829-1 pH/ORP sensor, HI710045 power supply cable, HI7698290 short calibration beaker, HI9828-25 calibration
solution (500 mL), HI710005/8 (115V) or HI710006/8 (230V), instruction manual.
HI9829-02101 (115V)
HI9829-02102 (230V)
HI9829 meter, HI7629829/10 probe, HI76982910 USB cable (PC to Probe), HI7698291 USB cable (PC to meter),
HI929829 PC application software, HI920005 iButton® with holder (5 pcs), HI7609829-3 EC sensor, HI7609829-2 DO sensor,
HI7609829-1 pH/ORP sensor, HI710045 power supply cable, HI7698290 short calibration beaker, HI9828-25 calibration
solution (500 mL), HI710005/8 (115V) or HI710006/8 (230V), instruction manual.
HI9829-02201 (115V)
HI9829-02202 (230V)
HI9829 meter, HI7629829/20 probe, HI76982910 USB cable (PC to Probe), HI7698291 USB cable (PC to meter),
HI929829 PC application software, HI920005 iButton® with holder (5 pcs), HI7609829-3 EC sensor, HI7609829-2 DO sensor,
HI7609829-1 pH/ORP sensor, HI710045 power supply cable, HI7698290 short calibration beaker, HI9828-25 calibration
solution (500 mL), HI710005/8 (115V) or HI710006/8 (230V), instruction manual.
GPS with Autonomously
Logging Probe
HI9829-12041 (115V)
HI9829-12042 (230V)
HI9829 meter with GPS, HI7629829/4 probe, HI76982910 USB cable, (PC to Probe), HI7698291 USB cable (PC to meter),
HI929829 PC application software, HI920005 iButton® with holder (5 pcs), HI7609829-3 EC sensor,
HI7609829-2 DO sensor, HI7609829-1 pH/ORP sensor, HI710045 power supply cable, HI7698290 short calibration beaker,
HI9828-25 calibration solution (500 mL), HI710005/8 (115V) or HI710006/8 (230V), instruction manual.
HI9829-12101 (115V)
HI9829-12102 (230V)
HI9829 meter with GPS, HI7629829/10 probe, HI76982910 USB cable (PC to Probe), HI7698291 USB cable (PC to meter),
HI929829 PC application software, HI920005 iButton® with holder (5 pcs), HI7609829-3 EC sensor, HI7609829-2 DO sensor,
HI7609829-1 pH/ORP sensor, HI710045 power supply cable, HI7698290 short calibration beaker, HI9828-25 calibration
solution (500 mL), HI710005/8 (115V) or HI710006/8 (230V), instruction manual.
HI9829-12201 (115V)
HI9829-12202 (230V)
HI9829 meter with GPS, HI7629829/20 probe, HI76982910 USB cable (PC to Probe), HI7698291 USB cable (PC to meter),
HI929829 PC application software, HI920005 iButton® with holder (5 pcs), HI7609829-3 EC sensor,
HI7609829-2 DO sensor, HI7609829-1 pH/ORP sensor, HI710045 power supply cable, HI7698290 short calibration beaker,
HI9828-25 calibration solution (500 mL), HI710005/8 (115V) or HI710006/8 (230V), instruction manual.
Basic with Autonomously
Logging Probe & Turbidity
HI9829-03041 (115V)

(115V) or HI710006/8 (230V), instruction manual.
HI9829 Multiparameter Meters     |          |     13
Ordering Information
Solutions & Accessories Ordering Information
Probe Only, No Sensors
HI7609829/4 Probe for pH/pH+ORP/ISE, DO, EC, temperature with
HI7698295 short protective shield and 4 m (13.1’) cable
HI7609829/10 Probe for pH/pH+ORP/ISE, DO, EC, temperature with
HI7698295 short protective shield and 10 m (33’) cable
HI7609829/20 Probe for pH/pH+ORP/ISE, DO, EC, temperature with
HI7698295 short protective shield and 20 m (65.6’) cable
HI7629829/4 Logging probe for pH/pH+ORP/ISE, DO, EC, temperature with
HI7698295 short protective shield and 4 m (13.1’) cable
HI7629829/10 Logging probe for pH/pH+ORP/ISE, DO, EC, temperature with
HI7698295 short protective shield and 10 m (33’) cable
HI7629829/20 Logging probe for pH/pH+ORP/ISE, DO, EC, temperature with
HI7698295 short protective shield and 20 m (65.6’) cable
Sensors with O-Ring
HI7609829-1 pH/ORP
HI7609829-2 Dissolved Oxygen
HI7609829-3 EC
HI7609829-4 EC/Turbidity
HI7609829-10 Ammonium ISE
HI7609829-11 Chloride ISE
HI7609829-12 Nitrate ISE
Quick Calibration Solutions
HI9828-25 Quick calibration solution, 500 mL
HI9828-27 Quick calibration solution, 1 gal
pH Calibration Solutions